
FICHE
HORAIRES Ligne vers

Beethoven F
Horaires valables à partir du 29 Août 2022
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FICHE HORAIRES
DU LUNDI AU

VENDREDI

Ligne vers

Beethoven F
Saint Saëns - - - 07:29 - - 08:24 - - - - - - - 13:04 - - - - - -

Baston 05:25 06:15 06:55 07:31 07:50 08:20 08:26 08:45 09:25 10:10 11:00 11:45 12:25 13:05 13:06 13:50 14:35 15:15 16:00 16:45 17:30

Debussy 05:25 06:16 06:56 07:32 07:51 08:21 08:27 08:46 09:26 10:11 11:01 11:46 12:26 13:06 13:07 13:51 14:36 15:16 16:01 16:46 17:31

Gounod 05:26 06:16 06:56 07:33 07:52 08:22 08:28 08:47 09:27 10:12 11:02 11:47 12:27 13:07 13:08 13:52 14:37 15:17 16:02 16:47 17:32

Offenbach 05:27 06:18 06:58 07:34 07:53 08:23 08:29 08:48 09:28 10:13 11:03 11:48 12:28 13:08 13:09 13:53 14:38 15:18 16:03 16:48 17:33

Messager 05:27 06:18 06:58 07:35 07:54 08:24 08:30 08:49 09:29 10:14 11:04 11:48 12:28 13:09 13:10 13:54 14:39 15:19 16:03 16:48 17:33

Rue du Chateau 05:28 06:19 06:59 07:36 07:55 08:25 08:31 08:50 09:30 10:15 11:05 11:49 12:29 13:10 13:11 13:55 14:40 15:20 16:04 16:49 17:34

Courgain 05:29 06:21 07:01 07:38 07:57 08:27 08:33 08:52 09:32 10:17 11:07 11:51 12:31 13:12 13:13 13:57 14:42 15:22 16:06 16:51 17:36

Nungesser et Coli 05:30 06:22 07:02 07:40 07:58 08:28 08:35 08:53 09:33 10:18 11:08 11:52 12:32 13:14 13:15 13:59 14:44 15:23 16:07 16:52 17:37

Bon Air 05:31 06:23 07:03 07:41 07:59 08:29 08:36 08:54 09:34 10:19 11:09 11:54 12:34 13:15 13:16 14:00 14:45 15:24 16:09 16:54 17:39

Stade 05:32 06:24 07:04 07:42 08:01 08:31 08:37 08:56 09:36 10:21 11:11 11:55 12:35 13:17 13:17 14:02 14:47 15:26 16:10 16:55 17:40

La Plaine 05:36 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Wimereux Mairie 05:40 06:26 07:06 - 08:03 08:33 - 08:58 09:38 10:23 11:13 11:57 12:37 13:19 - 14:04 14:49 15:28 16:12 16:57 17:42

Napoléon 05:41 06:27 07:07 - 08:04 08:34 - 08:59 09:39 10:24 11:14 11:58 12:38 13:20 - 14:05 14:50 15:29 16:13 16:58 17:43

St Maurice 05:41 06:27 07:07 - 08:04 08:34 - 08:59 09:40 10:25 11:15 11:58 12:38 13:21 - 14:06 14:51 15:30 16:14 16:59 17:44

St Jean 05:42 06:28 07:08 - 08:05 08:35 - 09:00 09:40 10:25 11:15 11:59 12:39 13:22 - 14:07 14:52 15:30 16:14 16:59 17:44

Honvault 05:43 06:29 07:09 - 08:06 08:36 - 09:01 09:42 10:27 11:17 12:00 12:40 13:23 - 14:08 14:53 15:32 16:16 17:01 17:46

La Crèche 05:46 06:32 07:12 - 08:09 08:39 - 09:04 09:45 10:30 11:20 12:03 12:43 13:27 - 14:12 14:57 15:35 16:19 17:04 17:49

Légion d'Honneur 05:47 06:33 07:14 - 08:11 08:41 - 09:06 09:46 10:31 11:21 12:05 12:45 13:29 - 14:14 14:59 15:36 16:20 17:05 17:50

Sainte-Beuve 05:48 06:34 07:14 - 08:11 08:41 - 09:06 09:47 10:32 11:22 12:05 12:45 13:30 - 14:15 15:00 15:37 16:21 17:06 17:51

Descente à la Mer 05:49 06:34 07:15 - 08:12 08:42 - 09:07 09:48 10:33 11:23 12:06 12:46 13:31 - 14:16 15:01 15:38 16:22 17:07 17:52

Nausicaa 05:50 06:35 07:16 - 08:13 08:43 - 09:08 09:49 10:34 11:24 12:07 12:47 13:32 - 14:17 15:02 15:39 16:23 17:08 17:53

Surcouf 05:51 06:36 07:17 - 08:14 08:44 - 09:09 09:50 10:35 11:25 12:08 12:48 13:33 - 14:18 15:03 15:40 16:24 17:09 17:54

Chambre de Commerce 05:52 06:37 07:18 - 08:15 08:45 - 09:10 09:51 10:36 11:26 12:09 12:49 13:34 - 14:19 15:04 15:41 16:25 17:10 17:55

Société Générale 05:54 06:39 07:20 - 08:17 08:47 - 09:12 09:53 10:38 11:28 12:11 12:51 13:36 - 14:21 15:06 15:43 16:27 17:12 17:57

Capécure 05:57 06:42 07:23 - 08:21 08:51 - 09:16 09:57 10:42 11:32 12:16 12:56 13:40 - 14:25 15:10 15:47 16:32 17:17 18:02

Dutertre - 06:44 07:25 - 08:23 08:53 - 09:18 09:59 10:44 11:34 12:19 12:59 13:43 - 14:28 15:13 15:50 16:35 17:20 18:05

Station Liane - Quai 17 05:59 06:47 07:28 - 08:26 08:56 - 09:21 10:02 10:47 11:37 12:22 13:02 13:46 - 14:31 15:16 15:53 16:38 17:23 18:08

Passage Daunou 06:00 06:48 07:29 - 08:28 08:57 - 09:22 10:03 10:48 11:38 12:23 13:03 13:47 - 14:32 15:17 15:55 16:40 17:25 18:10

Gare SNCF 06:02 06:50 07:31 - 08:30 08:59 - 09:24 10:05 10:50 11:40 12:25 13:05 13:49 - 14:34 15:19 15:57 16:42 17:28 18:13

Mont Neuf 06:05 06:53 07:34 - 08:33 09:02 - 09:27 10:08 10:53 11:43 12:28 13:08 13:52 - 14:37 15:22 16:00 16:45 17:31 18:16

Huit Mai 06:06 06:54 07:35 - 08:34 09:03 - 09:28 10:09 10:54 11:45 12:30 13:09 13:53 - 14:38 15:24 16:02 16:47 17:33 18:17

Kennedy Outreau Place 06:08 06:56 07:37 - 08:36 09:05 - 09:30 10:11 10:56 11:47 12:32 13:11 13:55 - 14:40 15:26 16:04 16:49 17:35 18:19

Collège Albert Camus 06:09 06:57 07:38 - 08:37 09:06 - 09:31 10:12 10:57 11:48 12:33 13:12 13:56 - 14:41 15:27 16:05 16:50 17:36 18:20

Mont Soleil 06:10 06:58 07:39 - 08:38 09:07 - 09:32 10:13 10:58 11:49 12:34 13:13 13:57 - 14:42 15:28 16:07 16:52 17:38 18:21

Dorémi 06:11 06:59 07:40 - 08:39 09:08 - 09:33 10:14 10:59 11:50 12:35 13:14 13:58 - 14:43 15:29 16:08 16:53 17:39 18:22

Beethoven 06:13 07:01 07:42 - 08:41 09:10 - 09:35 10:16 11:01 11:52 12:37 13:16 14:00 - 14:45 15:31 16:10 16:55 17:41 18:24

Collège Pilâtre de Rozier - - - 07:47 - - 08:42 - - - - - - - 13:22 - - - - - -

Wimille Gare - - - 07:48 - - 08:43 - - - - - - - 13:23 - - - - - -

Correspondance

Ligne A vers la Plage
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FICHE HORAIRES
DU LUNDI AU

VENDREDI

Ligne vers

Beethoven F
Saint Saëns - - -

Baston 18:15 19:00 19:40

Debussy 18:16 19:01 19:41

Gounod 18:16 19:01 19:41

Offenbach 18:18 19:03 19:43

Messager 18:18 19:03 19:43

Rue du Chateau 18:19 19:04 19:44

Courgain 18:21 19:06 19:46

Nungesser et Coli 18:22 19:07 19:47

Bon Air 18:23 19:08 19:48

Stade 18:24 19:09 19:49

La Plaine - - -

Wimereux Mairie 18:26 19:11 19:51

Napoléon 18:27 19:12 19:52

St Maurice 18:27 19:12 19:52

St Jean 18:28 19:13 19:53

Honvault 18:29 19:14 19:54

La Crèche 18:32 19:17 19:57

Légion d'Honneur 18:34 19:19 19:58

Sainte-Beuve 18:34 19:19 19:59

Descente à la Mer 18:35 19:20 19:59

Nausicaa 18:36 19:21 20:00

Surcouf 18:37 19:22 20:01

Chambre de Commerce 18:38 19:23 20:02

Société Générale 18:40 19:25 20:04

Capécure 18:44 19:29 20:08

Dutertre 18:46 19:31 20:10

Station Liane - Quai 17 18:49 19:34 20:13

Passage Daunou 18:51 19:35 20:14

Gare SNCF 18:53 19:37 20:16

Mont Neuf 18:56 19:40 20:18

Huit Mai 18:57 19:41 20:19

Kennedy Outreau Place 18:59 19:43 20:21

Collège Albert Camus 19:00 19:44 20:22

Mont Soleil 19:01 19:45 20:23

Dorémi 19:02 19:46 20:24

Beethoven 19:04 19:48 20:26

Collège Pilâtre de Rozier - - -

Wimille Gare - - -

Correspondance

Ligne A vers la Plage

Dessert

Etablissement

scolaire

Dessert

Etablissement

scolaire LMJV
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FICHE HORAIRES

SAMEDI
Ligne vers

Beethoven F
Saint Saëns - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Baston 05:25 06:55 07:50 08:20 08:45 09:25 10:10 11:00 11:45 12:25 13:05 13:50 14:35 15:15 16:00 16:45 17:30 18:15 19:00 19:40

Debussy 05:25 06:56 07:51 08:21 08:46 09:26 10:11 11:01 11:46 12:26 13:06 13:51 14:36 15:16 16:01 16:46 17:31 18:16 19:01 19:41

Gounod 05:26 06:56 07:52 08:22 08:47 09:27 10:12 11:02 11:47 12:27 13:07 13:52 14:37 15:17 16:02 16:47 17:32 18:16 19:01 19:41

Offenbach 05:27 06:58 07:53 08:23 08:48 09:28 10:13 11:03 11:48 12:28 13:08 13:53 14:38 15:18 16:03 16:48 17:33 18:18 19:03 19:43

Messager 05:27 06:58 07:54 08:24 08:49 09:29 10:14 11:04 11:48 12:28 13:09 13:54 14:39 15:19 16:03 16:48 17:33 18:18 19:03 19:43

Rue du Chateau 05:28 06:59 07:55 08:25 08:50 09:30 10:15 11:05 11:49 12:29 13:10 13:55 14:40 15:20 16:04 16:49 17:34 18:19 19:04 19:44

Courgain 05:29 07:01 07:57 08:27 08:52 09:32 10:17 11:07 11:51 12:31 13:12 13:57 14:42 15:22 16:06 16:51 17:36 18:21 19:06 19:46

Nungesser et Coli 05:30 07:02 07:58 08:28 08:53 09:33 10:18 11:08 11:52 12:32 13:14 13:59 14:44 15:23 16:07 16:52 17:37 18:22 19:07 19:47

Bon Air 05:31 07:03 07:59 08:29 08:54 09:34 10:19 11:09 11:54 12:34 13:15 14:00 14:45 15:24 16:09 16:54 17:39 18:23 19:08 19:48

Stade 05:32 07:04 08:01 08:31 08:56 09:36 10:21 11:11 11:55 12:35 13:17 14:02 14:47 15:26 16:10 16:55 17:40 18:24 19:09 19:49

La Plaine 05:36 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Wimereux Mairie 05:40 07:06 08:03 08:33 08:58 09:38 10:23 11:13 11:57 12:37 13:19 14:04 14:49 15:28 16:12 16:57 17:42 18:26 19:11 19:51

Napoléon 05:41 07:07 08:04 08:34 08:59 09:39 10:24 11:14 11:58 12:38 13:20 14:05 14:50 15:29 16:13 16:58 17:43 18:27 19:12 19:52

St Maurice 05:41 07:07 08:04 08:34 08:59 09:40 10:25 11:15 11:58 12:38 13:21 14:06 14:51 15:30 16:14 16:59 17:44 18:27 19:12 19:52

St Jean 05:42 07:08 08:05 08:35 09:00 09:40 10:25 11:15 11:59 12:39 13:22 14:07 14:52 15:30 16:14 16:59 17:44 18:28 19:13 19:53

Honvault 05:43 07:09 08:06 08:36 09:01 09:42 10:27 11:17 12:00 12:40 13:23 14:08 14:53 15:32 16:16 17:01 17:46 18:29 19:14 19:54

La Crèche 05:46 07:12 08:09 08:39 09:04 09:45 10:30 11:20 12:03 12:43 13:27 14:12 14:57 15:35 16:19 17:04 17:49 18:32 19:17 19:57

Légion d'Honneur 05:47 07:14 08:11 08:41 09:06 09:46 10:31 11:21 12:05 12:45 13:29 14:14 14:59 15:36 16:20 17:05 17:50 18:34 19:19 19:58

Sainte-Beuve 05:48 07:14 08:11 08:41 09:06 09:47 10:32 11:22 12:05 12:45 13:30 14:15 15:00 15:37 16:21 17:06 17:51 18:34 19:19 19:59

Descente à la Mer 05:49 07:15 08:12 08:42 09:07 09:48 10:33 11:23 12:06 12:46 13:31 14:16 15:01 15:38 16:22 17:07 17:52 18:35 19:20 19:59

Nausicaa 05:50 07:16 08:13 08:43 09:08 09:49 10:34 11:24 12:07 12:47 13:32 14:17 15:02 15:39 16:23 17:08 17:53 18:36 19:21 20:00

Surcouf 05:51 07:17 08:14 08:44 09:09 09:50 10:35 11:25 12:08 12:48 13:33 14:18 15:03 15:40 16:24 17:09 17:54 18:37 19:22 20:01

Chambre de Commerce 05:52 07:18 08:15 08:45 09:10 09:51 10:36 11:26 12:09 12:49 13:34 14:19 15:04 15:41 16:25 17:10 17:55 18:38 19:23 20:02

Société Générale 05:54 07:20 08:17 08:47 09:12 09:53 10:38 11:28 12:11 12:51 13:36 14:21 15:06 15:43 16:27 17:12 17:57 18:40 19:25 20:04

Capécure 05:57 07:23 08:21 08:51 09:16 09:57 10:42 11:32 12:16 12:56 13:40 14:25 15:10 15:47 16:32 17:17 18:02 18:44 19:29 20:08

Dutertre - 07:25 08:23 08:53 09:18 09:59 10:44 11:34 12:19 12:59 13:43 14:28 15:13 15:50 16:35 17:20 18:05 18:46 19:31 20:10

Station Liane - Quai 17 05:59 07:28 08:26 08:56 09:21 10:02 10:47 11:37 12:22 13:02 13:46 14:31 15:16 15:53 16:38 17:23 18:08 18:49 19:34 20:13

Passage Daunou 06:00 07:29 08:28 08:57 09:22 10:03 10:48 11:38 12:23 13:03 13:47 14:32 15:17 15:55 16:40 17:25 18:10 18:51 19:35 20:14

Gare SNCF 06:02 07:31 08:30 08:59 09:24 10:05 10:50 11:40 12:25 13:05 13:49 14:34 15:19 15:57 16:42 17:28 18:13 18:53 19:37 20:16

Mont Neuf 06:05 07:34 08:33 09:02 09:27 10:08 10:53 11:43 12:28 13:08 13:52 14:37 15:22 16:00 16:45 17:31 18:16 18:56 19:40 20:18

Huit Mai 06:06 07:35 08:34 09:03 09:28 10:09 10:54 11:45 12:30 13:09 13:53 14:38 15:24 16:02 16:47 17:33 18:17 18:57 19:41 20:19

Kennedy Outreau Place 06:08 07:37 08:36 09:05 09:30 10:11 10:56 11:47 12:32 13:11 13:55 14:40 15:26 16:04 16:49 17:35 18:19 18:59 19:43 20:21

Collège Albert Camus 06:09 07:38 08:37 09:06 09:31 10:12 10:57 11:48 12:33 13:12 13:56 14:41 15:27 16:05 16:50 17:36 18:20 19:00 19:44 20:22

Mont Soleil 06:10 07:39 08:38 09:07 09:32 10:13 10:58 11:49 12:34 13:13 13:57 14:42 15:28 16:07 16:52 17:38 18:21 19:01 19:45 20:23

Dorémi 06:11 07:40 08:39 09:08 09:33 10:14 10:59 11:50 12:35 13:14 13:58 14:43 15:29 16:08 16:53 17:39 18:22 19:02 19:46 20:24

Beethoven 06:13 07:42 08:41 09:10 09:35 10:16 11:01 11:52 12:37 13:16 14:00 14:45 15:31 16:10 16:55 17:41 18:24 19:04 19:48 20:26

Collège Pilâtre de Rozier - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Wimille Gare - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Correspondance

Ligne A vers la Plage
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FICHE HORAIRES
DIMANCHE ET

JOURS FÉRIÉS

Ligne vers

Beethoven F
Saint Saëns - - - - - -

Baston 08:59 10:59 12:59 14:59 16:59 18:59

Debussy 09:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00

Gounod 09:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00

Offenbach 09:02 11:02 13:02 15:02 17:02 19:02

Messager 09:02 11:02 13:02 15:02 17:02 19:02

Rue du Chateau 09:03 11:03 13:03 15:03 17:03 19:03

Courgain 09:05 11:05 13:05 15:05 17:05 19:05

Nungesser et Coli 09:06 11:06 13:06 15:06 17:06 19:06

Bon Air 09:07 11:07 13:07 15:07 17:07 19:07

Stade 09:08 11:08 13:08 15:08 17:08 19:08

La Plaine - - - - - -

Wimereux Mairie 09:10 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 19:10

Napoléon 09:11 11:11 13:11 15:11 17:11 19:11

St Maurice 09:12 11:12 13:12 15:12 17:12 19:12

St Jean 09:12 11:12 13:12 15:12 17:12 19:12

Honvault 09:14 11:14 13:14 15:14 17:14 19:14

La Crèche 09:17 11:17 13:17 15:17 17:17 19:17

Légion d'Honneur 09:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18 19:18

Sainte-Beuve 09:19 11:19 13:19 15:19 17:19 19:19

Descente à la Mer 09:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20 19:20

Nausicaa 09:21 11:21 13:21 15:21 17:21 19:21

Surcouf 09:22 11:22 13:22 15:22 17:22 19:22

Chambre de Commerce 09:23 11:23 13:23 15:23 17:23 19:23

Société Générale 09:25 11:25 13:25 15:25 17:25 19:25

Capécure 09:28 11:28 13:28 15:28 17:28 19:28

Dutertre 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 19:30

Station Liane - Quai 17 09:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 19:33

Passage Daunou 09:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 17:34 19:34

Gare SNCF 09:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:36 19:36

Mont Neuf 09:38 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:38 19:38

Huit Mai 09:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39 19:39

Kennedy Outreau Place 09:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 17:41 19:41

Collège Albert Camus 09:42 11:42 13:42 15:42 17:42 19:42

Mont Soleil 09:44 11:44 13:44 15:44 17:44 19:44

Dorémi 09:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 17:45 19:45

Beethoven 09:47 11:47 13:47 15:47 17:47 19:47

Collège Pilâtre de Rozier - - - - - -

Wimille Gare - - - - - -
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